
 
 

The ACES 2018-2019 School Year Calendar 
The ACES School Hours: 8:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

(Early Release ½ days dismiss at 12:30pm) 

 

Beginning Dates: 

Returning/ New Teachers   Monday, August 6, 2018 

Support Staff     Tuesday, August 7, 2018 

Student’s First Day    Monday, August 13, 2018 

 

Ending Date: 

Students & Teachers:    Friday, May 31, 2019 

 

Holidays/Early Release Days: 

Labor Day     Monday, September 3, 2018 

Professional Development Day (1/2 day) Wednesday, October 3, 2018 

Columbus Day    Monday, October 8, 2018 

Veterans Day Observed   Monday, November 12, 2018 

Early Release (1/2 day)   Wednesday, November 21, 2018 

Thanksgiving     Thursday & Friday, November 22 - 23, 2018 

Early Release (1/2 day)   Friday, December 21, 2018 

Winter Recess     Monday, December 24 – Friday, January 4  

Professional Development Day (1/2 day) Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

Martin Luther King Day   Monday, January 21, 2019 

Professional Development Day (1/2 day) Wednesday, February 13, 2019 

President’s Day    Monday, February 18, 2019 

Professional Development Day (1/2 day) Wednesday, March 6, 2019 

Early Release (1/2 day)   Friday, March 15, 2019 

Spring Break     Monday, March 18 - Friday, March 22, 2019 

Professional Development Day (1/2 day) Wednesday, April 10, 2019 

Early Release (1/2 day)   Friday, April 19, 2019 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 27, 2019 

Last Day of School (1/2 day)   Friday, May 31, 2019 

 

ESY 2019: June 5 – August 1, 2019 = 33 days 

(M-Th 8:30am – 1:30pm) No school on Fridays during ESY, No School July 4 

 

Progress Reports: 

1st quarter October 19, 2018 3rd Quarter March 15, 2019  

2nd quarter December 21, 2018 4th Quarter May 31, 2019  

 

  40th day- October 9, 2018  100th day- January 18, 2019 

 

www.theaces.net 


